
HOA Open Name Score 
Gold Braeden Cooper 186

Silver Mike Watmore 184

Bronze Austin Farley 183

HOA Senior Name Score
Gold Aemal Khattak 181

Silver Jeff Zelazny 179

Bronze Bob White 178

HOA Veteran Name Score 
Gold Gary Stutesman 172

Silver Don Reynolds 170

Bronze Steve Stutesman 163

HOA Lady Name Score 
Gold Nitha White 166

Silver Tammy Scholl 163

Bronze Danielle Schaf 159

Handicap
Open Name Score 
Gold Braeden Cooper 92

Silver Landon Wyman 89

Bronze Jeff Zelazny 88

Non ATA- Group 1 Name Score 
Gold Travis Pool 87

Silver Kyle Bubb 86

Bronze David Neels 84

Shooting- Adult Trap 
Sponsored By



Non ATA- Group 2 Name Score 
Gold Ethan Hanson 80

Silver Nathan Luchsinger 80

Bronze Todd Jedrzejczyk 79

Non ATA- Group 3 Name Score 
Gold Tate Hartley 74

Silver Chris Indiraras 74

Bronze Phil Paider 71

ATA Short Yardage 20/21 Name Score 
Gold Steve Stutesman 81

ATA Mid Yardage 22/23 Name Score 
Gold Zane Williamson 85

Silver Josh Volpp 85

Bronze Maxwell Volpp 83

ATA Long Yardage 24/25 Name Score 
Gold Austin Farley 87

Silver Adam Warner 82

Bronze Matt McFaddem 82

Handicap Senior Name Score 
Gold Bob White 85

Silver Aemal Khattak 84

Bronze Steve Pool 78

Handicap Veteran Name Score 
Gold Mike Watmore 85

Silver Don Reynolds 82

Bronze Gary Stutesman 82

Handicap Lady Name Score 
Gold Nitha White 81

Silver Tammy Scholl 74

Bronze Danielle Schaf 73



16 Yard 
Open Name Score 
Gold Bricen Bates 99

Silver Mike Watmore 99

Bronze Todd Jedrzejczyk 97

Non ATA- Group 1 Name Score 
Gold Jeremy Maurer 94

Silver Kyle Bubbs 91

Bronze David Neel 91

Non ATA- Group 2 Name Score 
Gold Phil Paider 90

Silver Carson Jaeger 90

Bronze Ethan Hanson 89

Non ATA- Group 3 Name Score 
Gold Chris Indiraras 83

Silver Caleb Warner 81

Bronze Steve Pool 80

ATA Class A Name Score 
Gold Matt McFaddem 94

ATA Class B Name Score 
Gold Adam Warner 96

Silver Austin Farley 96

Bronze Braeden Cooper 94

ATA Class C Name Score 
Gold Josh Volpp 92

Silver Chase Wieczorek 91

Bronze Landon Wyman 91

ATA Class D Name Score 
Gold Robert Rhode 93

Silver Maxwell Volpp 92

Bronze Don Reynolds 88

16 Yard Senior Name Score 
Gold Aemal Khattak 97

Silver Bob White 93

Bronze Jeff Zelazny 91



16 Yard Veteran Name Score 
Gold Guy Jones 93

Silver Keith Bruhn 91

Bronze Jeff Zelazny 90

16 Yard Lady Name Score 
Gold Tammy Scholl 89

Silver Danielle Schaf 86

Bronze Nitha White 85




